
GunLap Running, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

2021 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Tallahassee, FL - 6/24/2021 to 6/27/2021

Florida State University, Tallahassee, FL

6/24/2021 to 6/27/2021

Meet Program - Day 4

Event  133   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
S2t2 Sprinters 17.72 163656 Washington, Syhion3

Elite Skills 19.52 153329 Grooms, Richard4

Event  134   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 14.74 183883 Mills, Darian5

Emerald Coast 16.70 183388 Lowery, Isaiah6

Event  129   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Proud Father 19.95 133559 Smith, Monteiz1

Young Achievers 18.21 133913 Ali, Fard2

Elite Skills 19.61 133327 Carson, Desmond3

Golden Elite 22.07 133431 Purifoy, Zaden4

Event  130   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 19.84 143635 Brown, Aiden5

Trailblazers 18.26 143808 Williams, Kaleb6

Tallahassee Zoom 19.10 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah7

Event  131   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 17.80 163843 Johnson, Damari2

Young Achievers 16.61 153912 Smalls, Keira3

Emerald Coast 14.97 163367 Tolbert, Skye4

Supreme Perf 16.08 163719 Presley, Nymera5

Unattached 17.70 163836 Eby, Jocelyn6

G.O.A.T. Farm 18.78 163405 Brooks, Sierra7

Valdosta Hype 19.68 153897 Menefee, Essence8

Event  132   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 34.89 183664 Gomez, Olga2

Emerald Coast 17.78 173364 Seekamp, Kerry3

Supreme Perf 16.08 173713 King, Imani4

Emerald Coast 16.11 173339 Chouinard, Lilly5

S2t2 Sprinters 20.52 173652 Blot, Aaliyah6

Event  616   Women 100 Meter Hurdles Masters

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress NT 203479 Neely, Hailey7

Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 23.94 133434 Andre, Evelyn1

Elite Skills 16.73 133321 Shorter, Kobi2

Quiet Storm 17.35 133563 Brown, Laila3

Event  128   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 19.07 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni4

Supreme Perf 16.78 143718 Ouko-Omondi, Danielle5

The Gainesville 18.93 143774 Baines, Sophie6

Kings Track 19.39 143448 Davis, Erin7

Event  123   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 16.88 113717 Ouko-Omondi, Daniella2

The Gainesville 15.35 113773 Baines, Samantha3

The Gainesville 16.01 113783 Williams, Rakia4

Charger Elite 17.76 113279 Smith, Alanna5

Event  125   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 14.78 123722 Williams, Jakhia6

Event  124   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NuSpeed Elite 18.97 113520 Berry, Nigel2

Supreme Perf 14.07 113917 James, Elon3

Supreme Perf 16.00 113732 Mcclellan, Joshua4

Event  126   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 17.97 123444 Windham, Tucker5

Supreme Perf 14.19 123733 Mcclellon, Rodney6

JD Athletics 16.44 123441 Rizzo, Max7

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 16.97  73267 Awkward, Joy1

Running Tigers 16.10  83623 Harrod, Kinley2

Emerald Coast 15.95  83357 Pagani, Karianyse3

Unattached 15.05  83844 Johnson, Ranyla4

Tampa Xpress 15.65  83760 Culpepper, Corrie5

Quiet Storm 15.99  83585 Walls, Jilan6

The Gainesville 16.49  83782 Moody, Lyric7

Emerald Coast 16.90  83337 Brunson, Madilynn8
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Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 16.49  63729 James, Eris1

Unattached 16.16  83872 Crooks, Jeice2

Navarre Xpress 16.10  83504 Perea, Titus3

The Gainesville 15.54  83785 Brown, Josiah4

Tallahassee Zoom 16.06  83752 Quinones, Manito5

Proud Father 16.12  63557 Mcdonald, Warren6

Charger Elite 16.30  83289 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone7

Supreme Perf 16.35  73736 Thomas, Caliph8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pensacola Storm 17.86  93537 Hale, Shayla1

Ttcsa Striders 16.78  93819 Taylor, Olivia2

Quiet Storm 15.67  93562 Barrington, Storm3

Elite Skills 14.87  93316 Carson, Desiree4

Quiet Storm 15.03  93580 Pratt, Aalaiya5

Emerald Coast 16.45  93341 Dark, Aaliyah6

Supreme Perf 16.91  93716 Marbury, Makiya7

Thunderbird 17.73  93801 Murphy, Mikasia8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ecsa Elite 17.34  93306 Hall, Jaidon1

St. Augustine 16.41  93707 Rollins, Leondrick2

Ttcsa Striders 14.99  93823 Everett, Cayden3

Empire Athletics 14.46  93404 Williams, Zaharie4

Proud Father 14.46  93558 Ross Jr, Jermaine5

Ttcsa Striders 15.05  93827 Taylor, Ashton6

Emerald Coast 16.87  93370 Armstrong, Andre7

Golden Elite 17.07  93430 Lewis, Aaron8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Camden Alpha 16.76 103262 Keener, Lauren2

352 Elite 15.53 103209 Smith, Talaiya3

Ttcsa Striders 14.84 103820 Walker, Journee4

The Gainesville 15.52 103779 Kitching, Kamille5

Shaldera Panther 15.59 103657 Ceasar, Elani6

Charger Elite 17.49 103282 Toussaint, Kaitlyn7

Young Achievers 23.58 103903 Graham, Mackenzie8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 14.63 103734 Oneal, Kameron1

St. Augustine 14.04 103704 Jones, Deandre2

Supreme Perf 13.98 103723 Anthony, Nathan3

Quiet Storm 13.53 103615 Wooten, Kentwann4

Spartan Chosen 13.69 103679 Boone, Darreon5

Spartan Chosen 14.00 103688 Kennedy, Zhiyerre6

Ttcsa Striders 14.09 103822 Cromartie, Rodney7

Quiet Storm 14.17 103606 Pratt Jr, Tracy8

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 14.13 113711 Courtney, Arianna1

Supreme Perf 13.85 113715 Lovett, Serenity2

Quiet Storm 13.50 113575 Mcqueen, Zoriah3

Tampa Xpress 12.63 113759 Culpepper, Cai4

Tampa Xpress 13.11 113756 Branche, Morgan5

Supreme Perf 13.71 113710 Bradley, Teniyah6

Tampa Xpress 13.87 113762 Mccormick, Campbell7

Charger Elite 14.09 113268 Gooden, Ziannah8

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
352 Elite 15.65 113217 Mcfarlane, Anquan1

The Gainesville 14.76 113797 Williams, Nosrick2

Proud Father 14.53 113555 Brooks, Carlos3

Tampa Xpress 12.99 113765 Johnson, Antrell4

Kings Track 13.86 113458 Armstead, Derick5

Proud Father 14.60 113554 Appling, Travis6

Navarre Xpress 15.12 113490 Eberhardt, Benjamin7

Spartan Chosen 15.33 113677 Bell, Kylen8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 14.81 123667 Harris, Zakari1

Ttcsa Striders 14.18 123821 Yearby, Qua Mya2

Quiet Storm 13.89 123568 Hodge, Nevaeh3

Tampa Xpress 13.35 123757 Callaway, Auberii4

St. Augustine 13.64 123697 Ledbetter, Jayla5

Spartan Chosen 14.04 123668 Lumsden, Precious6

Quiet Storm 14.20 123579 Powell, Amara7

Quiet Storm 14.35 123578 Porter, Ny'Jeh8
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Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 14.69 123487 Delos Santos, Darian1

Northside United 13.44 123511 Lewis, Devon2

Unattached 13.03 123881 Kirkpatrick, Davion3

Golden Elite 12.71 123432 Purifoy, Zamari4

Golden Elite 13.00 123433 Simpson, Isaiah5

Running Tigers 13.23 123640 Harrod, Clemson Cj6

Quiet Storm 13.50 123605 Pratt Iii, Mario7

Running Tigers 13.99 123643 King, Cedric Cj8

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 13.45 133731 Lewis-Thompson, Izaiah1

My Brothers 12.63 133467 Housey, Ka Meron2

Navarre Xpress 12.47 133486 Burgess, Ezekial3

My Brothers 11.86 133466 Gray, Noah4

Valdosta Hype 12.44 133900 Neal, Braylon5

Quiet Storm 12.62 133612 Van Buren, Elijah6

St. Augustine 12.85 133918 Spencer, Ma'Kari7

Quiet Storm 12.92 133602 King, Caleb8

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 13.33 143628 Knighten, Bailee1

NuSpeed Elite 13.00 143518 Snead, Nyla2

352 Elite 12.89 143208 Smith, Lentajhae3

Tampa Xpress 12.71 143754 Branche, Isabelle4

Supreme Perf 12.87 143718 Ouko-Omondi, Danielle5

DC Elite 12.95 143295 Hightower, Zykierra6

DC Elite 13.17 143297 Spencer, D'Laesha7

Spartan Chosen 13.29 143673 Wilkerson, Kallie8

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 12.22 143641 Henry, Joshuua1

4life Track 11.82 143228 Tucker, Michael2

Quiet Storm 11.69 143591 Burroughs, Naeem3

Navarre Xpress 11.41 143500 Love Jr, Eddie4

Quiet Storm 11.54 143594 Collier, Chase5

352 Elite 11.75 143210 Cresser, Christopher6

352 Elite 11.90 143211 Elwin, Justin7

Young Achievers 12.11 143915 Wyche, Khamari8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 12.96 153453 Sales, Kaymin1

DC Elite 12.72 163296 Spencer, Anna2

Young Achievers 12.65 153911 Saint-Germain, Esther3

Spartan Chosen 12.27 163671 Rushing, Tyheerah4

Charger Elite 12.42 163275 Levy, Shannon5

Spartan Chosen 12.72 163674 Williams, Naudia6

Spartan Chosen 12.74 163662 Clarke, Jahhi7

Thunderbird 12.90 163800 Mcbroom, Destiny8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 11.67 163326 Brown, Malik1

Unattached 11.39 163892 Suddeth, Lakieyan2

My Brothers 11.37 153470 Morris Jr, Dontae'3

My Brothers 11.00 153472 Terry, Donovan4

Supreme Perf 11.16 153726 Greene, Jayvian5

Tampa Xpress 11.38 163768 Mcclendon, Joshua6

Thunderbird 11.48 153803 Kellum, Elijah7

Charger Elite 11.49 163291 Placide, Henly8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 12.98 173835 Campbell, Sanora1

Unattached 12.71 183850 Marlow, Deborah2

Supreme Perf 12.31 173721 Vreen, Kalani3

Spartan Chosen 12.13 173661 Blocker, Nya4

Spartan Chosen 12.29 183664 Gomez, Olga5

Kings Track 12.62 183449 Eason, Arianna6

Charger Elite 12.90 173273 Jenkins, Quanaya7

Pensacola Storm 12.92 183536 Etheridge, Quantandrea8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Thunderbird 11.66 173805 White, Billy1

Capital City 11.25 173264 Jackson, Devon2

Navarre Xpress 11.06 173492 Freeman, Aayden3

Quiet Storm 10.80 183595 Cooks, Cornelius4

Quiet Storm 10.82 183598 Folson, Traunard5

Quiet Storm 11.18 183600 Johnson, Jakyli6

Supreme Perf 11.34 193725 Garrison, Cassaun7

Valdosta Hype 11.35 183899 Jones, Christopher8

Event  119   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Valdosta Hype NT 153897 Menefee, Essence1
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Event  120   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 173849 Lucero, Dafne2

Unattached NT 173833 Buchanan, Hannah3

Event  121   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 153887 Railton, Hudson4

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:50.52  83570 King, Tamai1

Unattached 3:18.83  83842 Hernandez, Jasmarie2

Proud Father 3:23.97  73553 Mcclendon, Skylar3

Golden Elite 3:26.14  73425 Bichan, Katie4

Spartan Chosen 3:40.35  73670 Rabb, Cali5

Belmont Knights 3:42.65  63245 Todd, Claire6

Ttcsa Striders 4:30.74  73817 Moore, Marlee7

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 2:40.72  93616 Cochran, Nahla8

Kings Track 3:04.20  93452 Moreno, Dannie9

Golden Elite 3:09.79  93424 Bichan, Jenna10

Emerald Coast 3:17.36  93349 Jackson, Lola11

Tampa Xpress 3:23.55  93755 Branche, Kennedy12

Event  59   Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 3:10.75 103475 Adams, Aubry13

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Xpress 2:33.81 113758 Carriera, Aniya1

NuSpeed Elite 2:34.84 113516 Berry, Anaiah2

Bay Blaze 3:02.74 113233 Awantang, Bi-Neh3

Belmont Knights 3:09.91 113247 Todd, Reese4

Supreme Perf 3:10.43 113717 Ouko-Omondi, Daniella5

Emerald Coast 3:19.20 113343 Disch, Lily6

NuSpeed Elite 3:45.83 113517 Snead, Elise7

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:30.32 123561 Barrington, Samari8

Quiet Storm 2:40.81 123573 Lee, Parris9

Proud Father 2:52.21 123552 Mcclendon, Makayla10

Elite Skills 3:21.10 123325 Wakefield, Jordyn11

Event  65   Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 2:31.56 133910 Proctor, Kennedi12

Wings of an Ea 2:41.84 133902 Sims, Kelis13

St. Augustine 2:43.81 133695 Ferguson, Heaven14

Emerald Coast 3:03.55 133346 Foxx, Kaeden15

Belmont Knights 3:13.47 133246 Todd, Kendall16

Event  67   Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:41.73 143564 Daise, Jayla1

Event  69   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 2:39.23 153908 Hill, Kennedy2

NuSpeed Elite 2:42.62 153519 Zeigler, Zakiyla3

Unattached 2:47.92 153854 O'Kelley, Leyah4

Quiet Storm 2:28.73 153567 Ford, D'Yaundra5

Unattached 2:28.96 163846 Knowlton, Reece6

St. Augustine 2:33.01 163696 Geter, Natalie7

Belmont Knights 3:04.64 153248 Todd, Vanessa8

Charger Elite 3:09.32 153271 Ives, Nehmiah9

Elite Skills 3:55.22 153323 Thomas, Ariana10

Event  71   Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazers TC 2:36.39 173253 Herndon, Rylee11

Charger Elite 2:45.99 173272 Ives, Nyidjah12

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:46.94 173407 Charlery, Dylainie13

352 Elite 2:48.01 173202 Edwards, Kirian14

Elite Skills 2:52.17 183324 Thomas, Destiny15

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 3:04.48  83793 Littles, Jayceon1

The Gainesville 3:17.34  83791 Hunt, Savonte2

Belmont Knights 3:46.90  83249 Todd, Kai3

Bay Blaze 3:53.71  63242 Holt III, William4

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Xpress 2:57.51  93769 Wilson, Nicholas5

Quiet Storm 3:07.69  93608 Royal Jr, Marvin6

Proud Father 3:29.54  93560 Weeks, Quintin7
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Event  60   Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Xpress 2:39.72 103766 Kinsey, Tamir8

Quiet Storm 2:46.98 103614 Webb, Bryce9

Navarre Xpress 2:54.38 103493 Gonzalez, Rowan10

NuSpeed Elite 3:22.70 103522 Henry, Malachai11

Navarre Xpress 3:29.43 103916 Mcdevitt, Bryant12

Bay Blaze 3:29.45 103243 Steele, Derek13

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:38.33 113869 Charlton, Zyen1

Proud Father 2:49.57 113555 Brooks, Carlos2

Quiet Storm 2:59.89 113609 Sapp, Caiden3

NuSpeed Elite 3:11.69 113520 Berry, Nigel4

Navarre Xpress 3:14.04 113495 Hemingway II, Antenney5

Ttcsa Striders 3:21.71 113826 Isom, Jayden6

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:20.01 123589 Bryant, Eric7

Supreme Perf 2:31.13 123735 Ouko-Omondi, Daniel8

Spartan Chosen 2:31.69 123684 Griffin, Joseph9

Charger Elite 2:43.00 123285 Fox, Julian10

Tampa Xpress 2:43.97 123764 Carriera, Jordan11

The Gainesville 2:45.47 123790 Harvey, Ziyair12

Kings Track 3:08.70 123457 Armenta, Conner13

Belmont Knights 3:33.57 123250 Todd, Timothy14

Event  66   Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:12.60 133613 Webb, Brandon1

My Brothers 2:26.36 133471 Price, Elijah2

Elite Skills 2:33.49 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald3

Running Tigers 2:33.94 133651 Zevin, Drew4

Quiet Storm 2:40.74 133611 Trotter Ii, Terrence5

Emerald Coast 2:40.87 133391 Nogarotto, Alessandro6

Kings Track 2:42.21 133459 Armstead, Kederick7

Event  68   Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 2:32.97 143639 Gainey, Tyrek8

Spartan Chosen 2:39.70 143692 Townes, Elijah9

Amp Track 2:40.50 143230 Beck, Ryan10

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:47.32 143416 Boniface, Matthew11

Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:16.51 153601 Johnson, Jordan1

Kings Track 2:16.86 163465 Taylor, Jalen2

Blazers TC 2:19.69 163258 Davis, Zaire3

Emerald Coast 2:04.42 163382 Isbell, Dawson4

Quiet Storm 2:15.03 163590 Buist, Dashawn5

Quiet Storm 2:15.62 163603 Ousley, Tyrone6

Unattached 2:21.07 163871 Couey, Deven7

Emerald Coast 2:29.62 153371 Bermudez, Angel8

Shaldera Panther 2:30.90 153658 Faile, Lundon9

Amp Track 2:31.58 153232 Fiorucci, Declan10

Event  72   Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
352 Elite 2:09.06 193213 Fabela, Justin1

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:09.45 183420 Sellers, Quentyn2

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:14.13 173421 Terrell, Chrisshaun3

The Gainesville 2:03.93 183798 Wilson, Warren4

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:05.51 193423 Williams, Damonte5

Blazers TC 2:08.47 173260 Sea, Joshua6

Navarre Xpress 2:14.51 173503 Murphy, Cesar7

S2t2 Sprinters 2:15.45 173655 Cross, Sevendays8

G.O.A.T. Farm 2:22.40 173419 Megginson, Samuel9

Valdosta Hype 2:27.03 183901 Russell, Robert10

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 35.40  83585 Walls, Jilan1

Emerald Coast 34.67  83337 Brunson, Madilynn2

Tampa Xpress 32.93  83760 Culpepper, Corrie3

Quiet Storm 31.80  83570 King, Tamai4

Unattached 32.93  83844 Johnson, Ranyla5

Running Tigers 34.61  83623 Harrod, Kinley6

Emerald Coast 34.71  83357 Pagani, Karianyse7

The Gainesville 34.81  83782 Moody, Lyric8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 34.56  83872 Crooks, Jeice1

Quiet Storm 33.99  83588 Blount, Tyler2

Supreme Perf 33.81  63729 James, Eris3

Charger Elite 32.59  83289 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone4

Unattached 32.62  83865 Altenried, Jaquez5

Navarre Xpress 33.89  83504 Perea, Titus6

Proud Father 34.16  63557 Mcdonald, Warren7

Quiet Storm 34.54  73604 Pratt, Cameron8
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Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pensacola Storm 38.14  93537 Hale, Shayla1

Supreme Perf 35.46  93716 Marbury, Makiya2

Elite Skills 33.17  93316 Carson, Desiree3

Quiet Storm 29.84  93580 Pratt, Aalaiya4

Quiet Storm 32.29  93562 Barrington, Storm5

Ttcsa Striders 34.84  93819 Taylor, Olivia6

Tampa Xpress 36.74  93755 Branche, Kennedy7

Thunderbird 37.92  93801 Murphy, Mikasia8

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ecsa Elite 35.40  93311 Jones, Immanuel1

Ttcsa Striders 31.54  93823 Everett, Cayden2

Ttcsa Striders 30.59  93827 Taylor, Ashton3

Proud Father 28.87  93558 Ross Jr, Jermaine4

Empire Athletics 30.35  93404 Williams, Zaharie5

Proud Father 31.31  93560 Weeks, Quintin6

Quiet Storm 33.96  93593 Colbert, Manuel7

Ecsa Elite 34.59  93310 Johnson Iii, Shedrick8

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Striders 34.84 103812 Engram, Khloe'1

Shaldera Panther 33.26 103657 Ceasar, Elani2

Elite Skills 31.15 103317 Cunningham, Melissa3

Ttcsa Striders 29.06 103820 Walker, Journee4

My Sisters 29.87 103474 Terry, Mackenzie5

352 Elite 32.75 103209 Smith, Talaiya6

The Gainesville 33.60 103779 Kitching, Kamille7

Ttcsa Striders 34.77 103813 Futch, Markya8

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 29.90 103645 Plummer, Cameron1

St. Augustine 28.91 103704 Jones, Deandre2

Supreme Perf 28.68 103723 Anthony, Nathan3

Quiet Storm 27.81 103615 Wooten, Kentwann4

Spartan Chosen 27.90 103679 Boone, Darreon5

Ttcsa Striders 28.72 103822 Cromartie, Rodney6

Quiet Storm 29.03 103606 Pratt Jr, Tracy7

Quiet Storm 29.04 103614 Webb, Bryce8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 28.79 113715 Lovett, Serenity1

Tampa Xpress 27.93 113758 Carriera, Aniya2

Quiet Storm 27.21 113575 Mcqueen, Zoriah3

Tampa Xpress 26.65 113759 Culpepper, Cai4

Tampa Xpress 26.70 113756 Branche, Morgan5

Supreme Perf 27.63 113710 Bradley, Teniyah6

Quiet Storm 27.98 113584 Thomas, Taylor7

Supreme Perf 28.53 113720 Robinson, Destiny8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
352 Elite 32.76 113217 Mcfarlane, Anquan1

352 Elite 30.27 113212 Elwin, Nicholas2

Proud Father 30.01 113554 Appling, Travis3

Tampa Xpress 26.32 113765 Johnson, Antrell4

Kings Track 28.22 113458 Armstead, Derick5

Proud Father 30.04 113555 Brooks, Carlos6

Navarre Xpress 30.31 113491 Eberhardt, Luke7

The Gainesville 31.11 113797 Williams, Nosrick8

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 30.09 123234 Awantang, Mbongta1

352 Elite 28.77 123200 Bolton, Cadence2

St. Augustine 28.11 123697 Ledbetter, Jayla3

Tampa Xpress 27.42 123757 Callaway, Auberii4

Quiet Storm 27.62 123568 Hodge, Nevaeh5

Quiet Storm 28.27 123583 Smothers, Maleah6

Ttcsa Striders 29.21 123821 Yearby, Qua Mya7

Quiet Storm 30.08 123578 Porter, Ny'Jeh8

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 28.50 123605 Pratt Iii, Mario1

Running Tigers 27.60 123640 Harrod, Clemson Cj2

Unattached 27.02 123881 Kirkpatrick, Davion3

Golden Elite 25.67 123432 Purifoy, Zamari4

Golden Elite 26.86 123433 Simpson, Isaiah5

Northside United 27.28 123511 Lewis, Devon6

Navarre Xpress 27.83 123483 Brewer, Elijah7

Northside United 28.28 123515 Pierce, Malkiel8
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Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
My Brothers 26.01 133467 Housey, Ka Meron1

Elite Skills 25.57 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald2

Valdosta Hype 24.42 133900 Neal, Braylon3

My Brothers 23.53 133468 Mobley, Jacobey4

My Brothers 23.77 133466 Gray, Noah5

Emerald Coast 25.30 133397 Sartori, Caleb6

Navarre Xpress 25.62 133486 Burgess, Ezekial7

Quiet Storm 25.80 133612 Van Buren, Elijah8

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 27.81 143574 Mcmath, Destiny1

DC Elite 27.25 143295 Hightower, Zykierra2

NuSpeed Elite 26.54 143518 Snead, Nyla3

352 Elite 25.92 143208 Smith, Lentajhae4

Tampa Xpress 26.10 143754 Branche, Isabelle5

Spartan Chosen 27.21 143673 Wilkerson, Kallie6

Running Tigers 27.56 143628 Knighten, Bailee7

Emerald Coast 27.56 143351 Kerle, Taylor8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 25.34 143877 Henderson, Christian1

4life Track 23.87 143228 Tucker, Michael2

Quiet Storm 23.53 143594 Collier, Chase3

Navarre Xpress 22.58 143500 Love Jr, Eddie4

Young Achievers 23.14 143915 Wyche, Khamari5

Running Tigers 23.71 143641 Henry, Joshuua6

Quiet Storm 23.95 143596 Cooper, Jalen7

352 Elite 24.26 143210 Cresser, Christopher8

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 25.88 153908 Hill, Kennedy1

G.O.A.T. Farm 25.72 163414 Williams, Aariyana2

Spartan Chosen 25.51 163674 Williams, Naudia3

Unattached 25.25 163830 Brazell, Serenity4

Spartan Chosen 25.27 163671 Rushing, Tyheerah5

Young Achievers 25.56 153911 Saint-Germain, Esther6

Thunderbird 25.86 163800 Mcbroom, Destiny7

Quiet Storm 25.87 153586 Webbe, Kaitlynn8

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Thunderbird 23.90 153803 Kellum, Elijah1

S2t2 Sprinters 23.41 163656 Washington, Syhion2

Tampa Xpress 22.80 163768 Mcclendon, Joshua3

Supreme Perf 22.34 153726 Greene, Jayvian4

My Brothers 22.50 153472 Terry, Donovan5

Quiet Storm 23.19 163599 Gillins, Dejon6

My Brothers 23.48 153470 Morris Jr, Dontae'7

Unattached 23.56 163892 Suddeth, Lakieyan8

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 26.15 173273 Jenkins, Quanaya1

Unattached 25.94 183850 Marlow, Deborah2

Unattached 25.37 183851 Miller, Cache3

Spartan Chosen 24.43 173661 Blocker, Nya4

Supreme Perf 25.34 173721 Vreen, Kalani5

Unattached 25.87 173835 Campbell, Sanora6

Pensacola Storm 26.09 183536 Etheridge, Quantandrea7

Kings Track 26.12 183449 Eason, Arianna8

Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Thunderbird 23.13 173805 White, Billy1

Kings Track 23.02 173464 Jones, Jalen2

Unattached 22.50 183883 Mills, Darian3

Quiet Storm 21.76 183595 Cooks, Cornelius4

Quiet Storm 21.87 183598 Folson, Traunard5

Navarre Xpress 22.71 173492 Freeman, Aayden6

Capital City 23.05 173264 Jackson, Devon7

Valdosta Hype 23.10 183899 Jones, Christopher8

Event  256   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:33.38Quiet Storm3

1) #3579 Powell, Amara 12 2) #3583 Smothers, Maleah 12

3) #3573 Lee, Parris 12 4) #3561 Barrington, Samari 12

5) #3569 King, Tahlya 11

Event  258   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:56.13Spartan Chosen4

1) #3663 Dart, A'Zareyah 14 2) #3672 Stanley, Alexandria 14

3) #3673 Wilkerson, Kallie 14 4) #3669 Montalvo, Yesenia 14
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Event  260   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:25.04G.O.A.T. Farm5

1) #3414 Williams, Aariyana 16 2) #3413 Rudolph, Jayla 16

3) #3409 Engel, Kayden 16 4) #3405 Brooks, Sierra 16

5) #3406 Bynum, Takianeshia 15

Event  257   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:55.41Spartan Chosen1

1) #3694 Watkins, Elton 11 2) #3681 Collins, John 12

3) #3684 Griffin, Joseph 12 4) #3682 Davis, Kobe 12

Event  259   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:41.34Spartan Chosen2

1) #3675 Autry, Caiden 14 2) #3689 Poitier Jr, Daryle 14

3) #3692 Townes, Elijah 14 4) #3685 Griffin, Sean 14

5) #3687 Jacobs, Stanley 13 6) #3690 Pullings, James 14

A 4:12.96Quiet Storm3

1) #3613 Webb, Brandon 13 2) #3594 Collier, Chase 14

3) #3596 Cooper, Jalen 14 4) #3597 Cotton, Xavier 13

A 4:34.84Navarre Xpress4

1) #3485 Bryant, Ali 13 2) #3496 Hill Jr, Christopher 14

3) #3500 Love Jr, Eddie 14 4) #3486 Burgess, Ezekial 13

Event  261   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:16.17Navarre Xpress5

1) #3502 Mcdevitt, Caleb 15 2) #3494 Hemingway, Izaiah 15

3) #3481 Baker, Mason 15 4) #3498 King, Michael 15

5) #3507 Taylor, Marquise 15

Event  263   Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 7:17.46Quiet Storm6

1) #3595 Cooks, Cornelius 18 2) #3600 Johnson, Jakyli 18

3) #3587 Bland, Justyn 18 4) #3592 Burroughs, Quincy 17

5) #3598 Folson, Traunard 18

A 3:28.56Blazers TC7

1) #3256 Daniel, Cameron 18 2) #3260 Sea, Joshua 17

3) #3257 Davis, Kevin 18 4) #3259 Garrison, King 19

A 3:42.04G.O.A.T. Farm8

1) #3421 Terrell, Chrisshaun 17 2) #3423 Williams, Damonte 19

3) #3418 Harris, Jamari 18 4) #3420 Sellers, Quentyn 18

5) #3419 Megginson, Samuel 17

Event  143   Girls Long Jump 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 5-03.75  53235 Dunlap, Grace1

Unattached 5-03.75  73858 Peoples, Nile2

Kings Track 6-02.25  73446 Beckett, Taylor3

Golden Elite 6-05.75  73425 Bichan, Katie4

The Gainesville 7-01.75  73778 Jamerson, Jordan5

The Gainesville 8-02.25  83782 Moody, Lyric6

Emerald Coast 8-05.75  83337 Brunson, Madilynn7

Unattached 9-06.00  83844 Johnson, Ranyla8

Tampa Xpress 11-03.00  83760 Culpepper, Corrie9

Event  144   Boys Long Jump 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Emerald Coast 5-05.75  83386 Kline, Caleb1

Bay Blaze 6-01.50  63242 Holt III, William2

Navarre Xpress 6-07.50  83488 Delos Santos, Liam3

The Gainesville 7-00.25  83791 Hunt, Savonte4

352 Elite 7-05.50  63221 Valenca, Jaxson5

Charger Elite 7-06.00  73292 Smith Iii, Alfonza6

Running Tigers 7-07.00  63642 Hodges, Khai7

The Gainesville 7-07.50  73795 Roman, King8

The Gainesville 7-08.50  73789 Griffin, Demarius9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 7-11.50  83865 Altenried, Jaquez1

Running Tigers 8-01.50  73646 Plummer, Jacob2

The Gainesville 8-02.00  63794 Martin, Amonte3

352 Elite 8-07.00  83215 Johnson, Demani4

Charger Elite 10-02.25  83289 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone5

Tallahassee Zoom 10-04.00  83752 Quinones, Manito6

NuSpeed Elite 10-06.00  73521 Drayton, Bryan7

Tampa Xpress 10-06.25  83767 Langston, Jayden8

The Gainesville 10-11.75  83785 Brown, Josiah9

Navarre Xpress 11-06.50  83504 Perea, Titus10

Event  145   Girls Long Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 6-11.75  93857 Peoples, Neteru1

The Gainesville 7-10.00  93781 Mccrea, Brandi2

The Gainesville 8-04.25  93777 Ellis, Jalaya3

Elite Skills 8-07.50  93316 Carson, Desiree4

Emerald Coast 8-08.25  93350 Johnson, Lexi5

Bay Blaze 8-11.00  93238 Williams, Izaria6

Thunderbird 10-02.00  93801 Murphy, Mikasia7

Golden Elite 10-05.75  93424 Bichan, Jenna8

Supreme Perf 10-11.75  93716 Marbury, Makiya9
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Event  146   Boys Long Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 7-06.00  93370 Armstrong, Andre1

Bay Blaze 8-07.75  93239 Dunlap, Daniel2

Tampa Xpress 10-02.00  93769 Wilson, Nicholas3

Charger Elite 11-08.50  93294 Valentine, Jaquavion4

Empire Athletics 12-06.25  93404 Williams, Zaharie5

Event  147   Girls Long Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
352 Elite 8-11.50 103209 Smith, Talaiya1

Camden Alpha 10-09.75 103262 Keener, Lauren2

Elite Skills 11-00.25 103317 Cunningham, Melissa3

Team Dodson 11-08.00 103770 Dodson, Alexandria4

Event  148   Boys Long Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trailblazers 9-02.50 103807 Sims IV, Ernie1

Bay Blaze 9-05.25 103243 Steele, Derek2

Emerald Coast 10-01.50 103377 Dark, Jaxon3

Unattached 10-09.00 103888 Robbins, Tre4

Spartan Chosen 11-09.25 103683 Easmon, Terry5

Running Tigers 11-10.50 103645 Plummer, Cameron6

Supreme Perf 12-06.75 103723 Anthony, Nathan7

St. Augustine 12-11.75 103709 Williams, Rylend8

Supreme Perf 13-05.25 103734 Oneal, Kameron9

Tampa Xpress 14-02.00 103766 Kinsey, Tamir10

Spartan Chosen 14-04.00 103688 Kennedy, Zhiyerre11

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 10-00.25 113343 Disch, Lily1

Bay Blaze 10-02.00 113233 Awantang, Bi-Neh2

The Gainesville 10-10.25 113783 Williams, Rakia3

Quiet Storm 12-01.50 113572 Lee, Londyn4

St. Augustine 12-05.50 113919 Spencer, Ma'Kayla5

Tampa Xpress 12-09.50 113762 Mccormick, Campbell6

Navarre Xpress 12-09.75 113480 Wright, Jade7

The Gainesville 13-03.75 113773 Baines, Samantha8

Charger Elite 13-09.25 113279 Smith, Alanna9

Charger Elite 14-00.50 113268 Gooden, Ziannah10

Event  150   Boys Long Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 10-09.75 113244 Williams, Izaiah1

Trailblazers 11-02.00 113810 Williams, Michael2

352 Elite 11-09.00 113212 Elwin, Nicholas3

The Gainesville 12-09.75 113797 Williams, Nosrick4

Kings Track 13-05.00 113458 Armstead, Derick5

Supreme Perf 14-06.00 113917 James, Elon6

Event  151   Girls Long Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 10-07.00 123352 Kerrigan, Fiona1

Spartan Chosen 11-05.75 123668 Lumsden, Precious2

St. Augustine 11-06.00 123699 Rollins, Tabria3

Proud Father 12-05.00 123552 Mcclendon, Makayla4

Bay Blaze 12-05.00 123234 Awantang, Mbongta5

352 Elite 12-11.50 123200 Bolton, Cadence6

Tampa Xpress 16-00.75 123757 Callaway, Auberii7

Event  152   Boys Long Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 11-05.25 123444 Windham, Tucker1

Unattached 13-01.00 123867 Carter, Elonza2

Northside United 13-04.50 123515 Pierce, Malkiel3

Charger Elite 14-00.75 123285 Fox, Julian4

JD Athletics 14-01.50 123441 Rizzo, Max5

Event  170   Boys High Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2-11.75  93870 Cooper, Kaio1

Event  171   Girls High Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Team Dodson 3-08.00 103770 Dodson, Alexandria1

Event  173   Girls High Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 3-05.25 113233 Awantang, Bi-Neh1

Supreme Perf 3-11.00 113717 Ouko-Omondi, Daniella2

Event  174   Boys High Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Xpress 3-08.00 113765 Johnson, Antrell1



GunLap Running, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 10

2021 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Tallahassee, FL - 6/24/2021 to 6/27/2021

Florida State University, Tallahassee, FL

6/24/2021 to 6/27/2021

Meet Program - Day 4

Event  175   Girls High Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 3-11.00 123722 Williams, Jakhia1

Supreme Perf 4-01.00 123714 King, Maniah2

Event  176   Boys High Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 3-09.25 123617 Cochran, Nathan1

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 11-01.75  83907 Grimsley, Sophia1

Event  198   Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 11-03.00  83386 Kline, Caleb1

Tampa Xpress 18-03.25  83767 Langston, Jayden2

Event  199   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Striders 15-10.75  93819 Taylor, Olivia1

Event  200   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Striders 13-02.25  93824 Harris, Elijah1

Unattached 13-09.75  93870 Cooper, Kaio2

Running Tigers 15-01.00  93647 Scott Jr, Antwon3

Charger Elite 17-08.50  93294 Valentine, Jaquavion4

Ecsa Elite 18-00.75  93313 Vanzandt, Amari5

Golden Elite 18-05.25  93430 Lewis, Aaron6

Event  201   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 3.75 103779 Kitching, Kamille1

The Gainesville 15-10.00 103776 Cafarelli, Elizaeth2

Young Achievers 16-02.75 103903 Graham, Mackenzie3

Quiet Storm 18-01.25 103577 Porter, Ny'Anna4

Charger Elite 19-07.75 103282 Toussaint, Kaitlyn5

Running Tigers 22-00.00 103632 Weekly, Onisty6

Event  202   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 21-07.00 103680 Brant, Daniel1

Tallahassee Zoom 21-11.75 103751 Lalanne, Jonathan2

Supreme Perf 26-02.00 103730 Lewis-Thompson, Elijah3

Event  226   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers ND 133905 Grant, Amira1

Running Tigers ND 133631 Ned, Brooklyn2

352 Elite ND 133203 Hicks, Kamauri3

Event  227   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers ND 133651 Zevin, Drew1

My Brothers ND 133469 Monoki, Viktor2

Running Tigers ND 133650 Williams, Anthony3

Unattached ND 133875 Harvey, Trentin4

My Brothers ND 133471 Price, Elijah5

Golden Elite ND 133431 Purifoy, Zaden6

Quiet Storm ND 133610 Trotter, Tobias7

Event  228   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Team Dodson ND 143772 Dodson, Naudia1

352 Elite ND 143207 Owens, Shalena2

Emerald Coast 65-00 143353 Kline, Avery3

Event  229   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen ND 143689 Poitier Jr, Daryle1

Emerald Coast ND 143378 Ellinger, Gabe2

Charger Elite ND 143290 Oharrow, Ethan3

Navarre Xpress ND 143482 Barr, Braxton4

Spartan Chosen ND 143685 Griffin, Sean5

Spartan Chosen ND 143690 Pullings, James6

Trailblazers 133-04 143808 Williams, Kaleb7

Event  230   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire ND 163618 Massena, Octavia1

Northside United ND 153509 Lewis, Jamora2

Charger Elite ND 163281 Tinajero-Garcia, Kenya3

Unattached ND 163853 Moreno, Valentina4

Young Achievers ND 153904 Graham, Maya5

Unattached ND 153864 Wheelis, Angel-Leigh6

Unattached ND 153840 Harvey, Kenzie7

Navarre Xpress ND 153476 Comeger, Amaile'8

Unattached ND 163829 Blazer, Laurel9

Elite Skills ND 153323 Thomas, Ariana10

Ponte Vedra 80-00 153544 Madaffari, Isabella11

Emerald Coast 80-00 153344 Farley, Ella12
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Event  231   Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 153878 Hinteregger, Jett1

Thunderbird ND 153804 Murphy, Malakai2

Elite Skills ND 153328 Cunningham, Julian3

Emerald Coast 125-00 163387 Lafortune, Raiden4

Unattached ND 153874 Garrity, Kaelan5

Event  232   Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers ND 183624 Jackson, Jazmine1

Charger Elite ND 173276 Oharrow, Arianna2

Young Achievers ND 183909 Mapp, Shakeelah3

Charger Elite ND 173269 Harbison, Annalee4

Unattached ND 183831 Bryan, Patasha5

Supreme Perf ND 183712 Greene, Amaya6

Elite Skills ND 173318 Goggins, Damariona7

Charger Elite 76-06.50 173270 Ingram, Natayvia8

Ponte Vedra 100-00 173545 Williams, Libby9

Unattached 109-00 183845 Jones, Dailynn10

Emerald Coast 125-00 183347 Hague, Megan11

Event  233   Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Okaloosa Elite ND 173532 Masters, Owen1

Okaloosa Elite ND 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer2

Running Fire ND 173619 Jean, Mikalet3

Running Fire ND 173620 Richards, Sadiki4

Take off vault ND 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas5

Emerald Coast 110-00 173380 Freeman, Christopher6

Unattached 121-00 183879 Hritz, Ethan7

Emerald Coast 165-00 193374 Brogdon, Orion8

Emerald Coast 170-00 173393 Orr, Blake9

Emerald Coast 173-00 183399 Stepp, Nathan10

Emerald Coast 174-00 173373 Boyd, Aidan11

Event  631   Men Javelin Throw Masters

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Okaloosa Elite 70-00 273535 Robinson, Joseph1

Event  185   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NuSpeed Elite 28-09 113517 Snead, Elise1

The Gainesville 39-01.25 113775 Bentley, Rilyn2

The Gainesville 41-02.25 113780 Mcclintic, Lexie3

Charger Elite 44-00.25 113274 Lally, Erin4

Running Tigers 49-10 113621 Carr, Lauryn5

Event  186   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ecsa Elite 35-05.75 113307 Herndon, Curtis1

Ecsa Elite 43-06 113308 Herndon, John2

Spartan Chosen 43-09 113677 Bell, Kylen3

Charger Elite 57-02.50 113283 Bivins, Anson4

Spartan Chosen 72-06 113686 Jackson, Saviyon5

Event  188   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 40-05 123461 Beckett, Tyler1

Charger Elite 51-06 123293 Toussaint, Preston2

Event  234   Girls Pole Vault 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 7-00.00 133434 Andre, Evelyn1

Take off vault 7-00.00 133737 Anderson, Kourtney2

Event  236   Girls Pole Vault 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast NH 143351 Kerle, Taylor1

JD Athletics 7-00.00 143436 Jones, Genesis2

Take off vault 8-00.00 143739 Lawrence, Shani3

JD Athletics 8-06.00 143439 Wheatley, Antonia4

Emerald Coast 9-00.00 143334 Hutchins, Adyson5

Event  237   Boys Pole Vault 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track NH 143230 Beck, Ryan1

JD Athletics 9-06.00 143440 Mullins, Landon2

Event  238   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 163829 Blazer, Laurel1

Unattached NH 163834 Bynum, Juliauna2

Emerald Coast NH 163336 Stillings, Haley3

Unattached NH 163861 Turner, Catherine4

Unattached NH 163836 Eby, Jocelyn5

JD Athletics 8-06.00 163435 Crawford, Rilyn6

Take off vault 8-08.00 153741 Sussman, Anna7

Emerald Coast 9-00.00 163335 St Sauver, Aviendha8

Emerald Coast 9-06.00 153360 Register, Raedyn9

Emerald Coast 11-06.00 163367 Tolbert, Skye10
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Event  239   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track NH 153232 Fiorucci, Declan1

Emerald Coast 10-06.00 163381 Hernandez, Keaton2

Emerald Coast 10-06.00 153389 Marion, James3

Ponte Vedra 12-09.00 163548 Scott, Landen4

Event  240   Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track NH 173229 Fiorucci, Carina1

SkystheLimitFL NH 183659 Alcantara, Isabelle2

Unattached 7-06.50 183828 Akers, Resa3

JD Athletics 8-00.00 173438 Moore, Sidnee4

Take off vault 9-02.00 173738 Babich, Carsen5

Take off vault 9-06.00 183740 Nicolasora, Katrina6

JD Athletics 9-06.00 173437 Meyer, Kendall7

Emerald Coast 10-06.00 173364 Seekamp, Kerry8

Emerald Coast 11-00.00 173358 Ponto, Aleena9

Big Bend PV 11-00.00 183251 Karpinski, Riley10

Take off vault 11-06.00 183742 Zavala, Natalya11

Emerald Coast 12-00.00 173339 Chouinard, Lilly12

Event  241   Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend PV NH 173252 Vickers, Raymond1

Amp Track NH 173231 Beck, Tyler2

S2t2 Sprinters NH 173653 Bancey, Davy3

JD Athletics 10-00.00 173443 Windham, Peyton4

JD Athletics 12-00.00 173442 Roberts, Jeremy5

Take off vault 12-00.00 173744 Louk, Oskar6

Take off vault 12-04.00 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas7

Unattached 12-06.00 183879 Hritz, Ethan8

Take off vault 12-06.00 193746 Morrissey, Maltius9

Take off vault 13-06.00 193743 Jackson Ii, Illya10

Unattached 13-09.75 173876 Hayslett, Camden11

SkystheLimitFL 15-00.25 183660 Newman, Elijah12

Take off vault 15-07.00 183747 Riley, Ethan13


